
Australian Standard Industrial Classification - Alphabetic Index 

Class 

2762 
4796 
2115 
0440 
1502 
2356 
3151 
2536 
9364 
4231 
4231 
4856 
4781 
3353 
3168 
2770 
4864 
4741 
2132 
4856 
4781 
3353 
4853 
3168 
4727 
2532 
4122 
8305 
8 231 
3452 
3353 
4857 
4856 
4781 
2541 
3152 
3168 
4728 
3168 
3153 
2864 
3168 
3153 
4853 
4782 
3162 
2864 
2850 
3474 
4853 
4782 
2115 

Primary Activity 

Kalsomines mfg 
Kangaroo meat wholesaling 
Kangaroo or wallaby meat mfg 
Kangaroos hunting 
Kaolin quarrying 
Kapok mfg 
Kegs, metal, mfg 
Kegs, wooden, mfg 
Kennels, boarding, operation 
Kerb and guttering, concrete, construction 
Kerb and guttering, concrete, repairing 
Kerosene heaters, household, retailing 
Kerosene heaters, household wholesaling 
Kerosene heaters mfg 
Kerosene lamps mfg 
Kerosene mfg 
Kerosene retailing 
Kerosene wholesaling 
Ketchup mfg 
Kettles, household electric, retailing 
Kettles, household electric, wholesaling 
Kettles or jugs, electric, mfg 
Key duplicating service 
Keys mfg 
Kiln dried timber dealing 
Kiln dried timber mfg 
Kilns construction 
Kindergarten operation (child minding centre) 
Kindergarten, pre-school, operation (except child 

minding centre) 
Kitbags mfg 
Kitchen appliances, household electric, mfg 
Kitchen appliances, household electric, repairing 
Kitchen appliances, household electric, retailing 
Kitchen appliances, household electric, wholesaling 
Kitchen furniture mfg (except sheet metal) 
Kitchen furniture, sheet metal, mfg 
Kitchen sinks, cast iron, mfg (porcelain enamelled) 
Kitchen sinks dealing 
Kitchen sinks, metal, mfg n.e.c. 
Kitchen sinks, pressed metal, mfg 
Kitchen sinks, vitreous china or porcelain, mfg 
Kitchen utensils, metal, mfg n.e.c. 
Kitchen utensils, pressed or spun metal hollow ware, mfg 
Kitchen utensils retailing (except electric appliances) 
Kitchen utensils wholesaling (except electric 

appliances) 
Kitchen wire goods mfg 
Kitchenware, ceramic, mfg 
Kitchenware, glass, mfg 
Kitchenware, plastic, mfg 
Kitchenware retailing 
Kitchenware wholesaling 
Knackery operation 
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Australian Standard Industrial Classification - Alphabetic Index 

Class 

3361 
3161 
2442 
2443 

4843 
4771 
4844 
4772 
2348 
2443 
3369 
2456 
2442 
4774 
4847 
3161 
3353 
4856 
4781 
4853 
4782 

3161 
4893 
2538 
2631 
2631 
1505 

Primary Activity 

Knapsack sprayer mfg 
Knife blanks mfg 
Knitted cardigans or pullovers mfg 
Knitted clothing mfg (from fabrics knitted at the same 

establishment; except hosiery, cardigans or 
pullovers) 

Knitted clothing, mens or boys, retailing 
Knitted clothing, mens or boys, wholesaling 
Knitted clothing, womens, girls or infants, retailing 
Knitted clothing, womens, girls or infants, wholesaling 
Knitted fabrics, elastic or elastomeric, mfg 
Knitted fabrics mfg (except elastic or elastomeric 

fabrics) 
Knitting machines mfg 
Knitting service, basque 
Knitting service, custom (womens pullovers or cardigans) 
Knitting wool wholesaling 
Knitting yarns retailing 
Knives, hand held, mfg (except power operated) 
Knives, household electric, mfg 
Knives, household electric, retailing 
Knives, household electric, wholesaling 
Knives, household, retailing (except electric 

appliances) 
Knives, household, wholesaling (except electric 

appliances) 
Knives or blades, machine, mfg 
Knives, sporting, retailing 
Knobs, wooden, mfg 
Kraft paper mfg 
Kraft paperboard mfg 
Kyanite mining 
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