Class	Primary Activity
2762	Kalsomines mfg
4796	Kangaroo meat wholesaling
2115	Kangaroo or wallaby meat mfg
0440	Kangaroos hunting
1502	Kaolin quarrying
2356	Kapok mfg
3151	Kegs, metal, mfg
2536	Kegs, wooden, mfg
9364	Kennels, boarding, operation
4231	Kerb and guttering, concrete, construction
4231	Kerb and guttering, concrete, repairing
4856	Kerosene heaters, household, retailing
4781	Kerosene heaters, household wholesaling
3353	Kerosene heaters mfg
3168	Kerosene lamps mfg
2770	Kerosene mfg
4864	Kerosene retailing
4741 2132	Kerosene wholesaling
4856	Ketchup mfg Kettles, household electric, retailing
4781	Kettles, household electric, retailing Kettles, household electric, wholesaling
3353	Kettles or jugs, electric, mfg
4853	Key duplicating service
3168	Keys mfg
4727	Kiln dried timber dealing
2532	Kiln dried timber mfg
4122	Kilns construction
8305	Kindergarten operation (child minding centre)
8231	<pre>Kindergarten, pre-school, operation (except child minding centre)</pre>
3452	Kitbags mfg
3353	Kitchen appliances, household electric, mfg
4857	Kitchen appliances, household electric, repairing
4856	Kitchen appliances, household electric, retailing
4781 2541	Kitchen appliances, household electric, wholesaling Kitchen furniture mfg (except sheet metal)
3152	Kitchen furniture, sheet metal, mfg
3168	Kitchen sinks, cast iron, mfg (porcelain enamelled)
4728	Kitchen sinks dealing
3168	Kitchen sinks, metal, mfg n.e.c.
3153	Kitchen sinks, pressed metal, mfg
2864	Kitchen sinks, vitreous china or porcelain, mfg
3168	Kitchen utensils, metal, mfg n.e.c.
3153	Kitchen utensils, pressed or spun metal hollow ware, mfg
4853	Kitchen utensils retailing (except electric appliances)
4782	<pre>Kitchen utensils wholesaling (except electric appliances)</pre>
3162	Kitchen wire goods mfg
2864	Kitchenware, ceramic, mfg
2850	Kitchenware, glass, mfg
3474	Kitchenware, plastic, mfg
4853	Kitchenware retailing
4782 2115	Kitchenware wholesaling Knackery operation
2117	Midekery operation

Class	Primary Activity
3361	Knapsack sprayer mfg
3161	Knife blanks mfg
2442	Knitted cardigans or pullovers mfg
2443	<pre>Knitted clothing mfg (from fabrics knitted at the same establishment; except hosiery, cardigans or pullovers)</pre>
4843	Knitted clothing, mens or boys, retailing
4771	Knitted clothing, mens or boys, wholesaling
4844	Knitted clothing, womens, girls or infants, retailing
4772	Knitted clothing, womens, girls or infants, wholesaling
2348	Knitted fabrics, elastic or elastomeric, mfg
2443	<pre>Knitted fabrics mfg (except elastic or elastomeric fabrics)</pre>
3369	Knitting machines mfg
2456	Knitting service, basque
2442	Knitting service, custom (womens pullovers or cardigans)
4774	Knitting wool wholesaling
4847	Knitting yarns retailing
3161	Knives, hand held, mfg (except power operated)
3353	Knives, household electric, mfg
4856	Knives, household electric, retailing
4781	Knives, household electric, wholesaling
4853	<pre>Knives, household, retailing (except electric appliances)</pre>
4782	<pre>Knives, household, wholesaling (except electric appliances)</pre>
3161	Knives or blades, machine, mfg
4893	Knives, sporting, retailing
2538	Knobs, wooden, mfg
2631	Kraft paper mfg
2631	Kraft paperboard mfg
1505	Kyanite mining